
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 1 Novice 23
JUDGE: T.Mirylees
ARENA: Indoor 1

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
28 Sam Rahmatalla 3387 Hawtins Falerno 1530363 13:07:00 198.5 69 73.52 O 1st
48 Amanda Ganley 42188 Porscha 1430551 09:00:00 181.5 62.5 67.22 O 2nd
21 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercian Edjena 58189 10:00:00 178 61 65.93 O 3rd

11:00:00
44 Pauline Jaggs 296295 Beule 1432671 12:00:00 201.5 67.5 74.63 R 1st
14 Nicola Hill 361712 Ravenswing 46256 13:00:00 175.5 59 65 R 2nd
36 Jess Allies 402392 Nabretto 59576 14:00:00 174.5 59 64.63 R 3rd
31 Felicity Marshall 47363 Flaming Charlie T 15:00:00 170.5 57.5 63.15 R 4th
43 Kathryn Powell 402542 Nicky VI 59578 16:00:00 172 59.5 63.7 T



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 2 Novice 39 SQ

JUDGE: B.Franz
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
32 Charlotte McDowall 401894 BKS Grand Design 1431976 00:49:00 229 71 78.97 O 1st
37 Rhianna Humphreys 283185 Lord Carrington 1430633 00:49:00 208.5 65 71.9 O 2nd
34 Melanie Phillips 32824 Ruxton Showgirl 59481 00:42:00 200 63 68.97 O 3rd
35 Lucy Pincus 310522 Sheepcote Dream Lover 59186 00:42:00 197 61 67.93 O 4th
21 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercian Edjena 58189 00:35:00 R O
33 Niki Dow 250406 Roulette MKM 58212 00:35:00 206 67 71.03 R 1st
14 Nicola Hill 361712 Ravenswing 46256 00:28:00 193 61.5 66.55 R 2nd
36 Jess Allies 402392 Nabretto 59576 00:28:00 183 60 63.1 R 3rd
12 Kate Evans 403373 Ptashka 60729 00:21:00 181 56 62.41 R 4th
24 David Harvey 141538 For-ever 45959 00:21:00 180.5 58 62.24 R 5th
44 Pauline Jaggs 296295 Beule 1432671 00:14:00 180.5 56 62.24 R 6th
45 Davy Harvey 1414538 Enjoy K 1430123 00:14:00 172 55.5 59.31 R
28 Sam Rahmatalla 3387 Hawtins Falerno 1530363 00:07:00 197 61 67.93 HC
43 Kathryn Powell 402542 Nicky VI 59578 00:07:00 196.5 61 67.76 T



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 3 Elementary 45

JUDGE: T.Mirylees
ARENA: Indoor 1

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
34 Melanie Phillips 32824 Ruxton Showgirl 59481 10:10:00 203 57 70 O 1st
33 Niki Dow 250406 Roulette MKM 58212 #REF! 215.5 63 74.31 R 1st
12 Kate Evans 403373 Ptashka 60729 #REF! 173.5 48 59.83 T



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 4 Elementary 53 SQ

JUDGE: J.Harris
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
32 Charlotte McDowall 401894 BKS Grand Design 1431976 10:50:00 229 54 67.35 R 1st
30 Laura Bennett 310239 Arpejo 1431320 #REF! 203.5 48 59.85 R 2nd

6 Elder Klatzko 146773 Rosado 47213 #REF! 239 58 70.29 O 1st
35 Lucy Pincus 310522 Sheepcote Dream Lover 59186 10:57:00 227.5 54 66.91 O 2nd



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 5 - Medium 69 

JUDGE: J.Harris
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
40 Sarah Ward 309010 Saffron XII 60278 12:12:00 215 52 65.15 R

1 Pippa Willcox 303224 Morrigan Palermo 42284 11:37:00 214 53 64.85 R
30 Laura Bennett 310239 Arpejo 1431320 11:44:00 212 52 64.24 R
38 Julie Anthony 131792 Tigger 49384 11:58:00 204 50 61.82 R
13 Jackie Evans 246190 Just Finley 44137 11:51:00 190.5 46 57.73 R
39 Jess Bennett 58564 JB Dukaat 56559 12:05:00 232.5 56 70.45 H/C



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 6 Medium 73

JUDGE: J.Harris
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
46 Robin Hayes 101931 Uranium SP 52085 13:28:00 223 52 65.59 O 1st

6 Elder Klatzko 146773 Rosado 47213 13:36:00 225.5 54 66.32 R 1st
42 Nickie Maddaford 113182 Alfiero 49248 13:12:00 222.5 55 65.44 R 2nd
38 Julie Anthony 131792 Tigger 49384 12:48:00 221 52 65 R 3rd
40 Sarah Ward 309010 Saffron XII 60278 13:04:00 217 52 63.82 R 4th
41 Kathryn Gallagher 184543 Waragon 47069 47069 13:20:00 216 52 63.53 R 5th
13 Jackie Evans 246190 Just Finley 44137 12:40:00 210 50 61.76 R 6th
39 Jess Bennett 58564 JB Dukaat 56559 12:56:00 242 60 71.18 HC



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 7 ADVANCED MEDIUM 94 

JUDGE: J.Harris
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
20 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercian Calisso 56835 13:50:00 226.5 55 66.62 O 1st

8 Jane Mcwilliam 4014 Veloseti 40006 13:58:00 210 50 61.76 R 1st



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 8 Advanced Medium 98 Q

JUDGE: J. Harris
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Time Score Coll % O/R Place
46 Robin Hayes 101931 Uranium SP 52085 14:18:00 239 50 62.89 O 1st

8 Jane Mcwilliam 4014 Veloseti 40006 14:26:00 244.5 52 64.34 R 1st
29 Tracy Kroncher 166260 Dr Jekyll 54979 14:10:00 237 50 62.37 R 2nd



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 9-24 Para Dressage

JUDGE: S.Leitch
ARENA: Hartpury

No Rider No Horse No Class Arena Test Time Score Coll % Place
23 Suzanna Hext 132489 Abira 30834 11 Short Test 21 16:05:00 130.5 44.5 72.5 1st
22 Suzanna Hext 132489 Amo 29003 11 Short Test 21 14:45:00 116 38.5 64.44 2nd

23 Suzanna Hext 132489 Abira 30834 16 Short II Novice 16:37:00 150 51.5 71.43 1st
22 Suzanna Hext 132489 Amo 29003 16 Short II Novice 15:09:00 143.5 48 68.33 2nd

3 Zoe Squirrel 1414108 The Silver Surfer 49381 16 Short II Novice 15:01:00 141 47 67.14 3rd

2 Emma Douglas 312800 Apart 49474 21 Short II Team 15:17:00 235.5 49 69.26 1st
3 Zoe Squirrel 1414108 The Silver Surfer 49381 21 Short II Team 15:25:00 208.5 43.5 61.32 2nd

47 Erin Orford 200158 Dior UKH 49664 26 Short II Ind Ch 15:49:00 247 51.5 70.57 1st
2 Emma Douglas 312800 Apart 49474 26 Short II Ind Ch 15:41:00 235.5 47 67.29 2nd

18 Erin Orford 200158 Brogardens Aragorn 59777 26 Short II Ind Ch 14:53:00 232 46 66.29 3rd
7 Asleigh Jones 300233 Bongo Bong 58355 26 Short II Ind Ch 15:33:00 225 45.5 64.29 4th

15:57:00
9 Lydia Aucott 377589 The Moon 59703 15 Short III Novice 16:21:00 147.5 47 67.05 1st

17 Julie Horton 338028 Premier Joyfull Moon 59825 15 Short III Novice 16:29:00 147 48 66.82 2nd
4 Mari Durward-Akhurst 240656 Sky O'Hara 30542 15 Short III Novice 16:13:00 135.5 43.5 61.59 3rd

26 Jo Milne 148512 The Dutchman 47501 9 Short Test 41 16:53:00 155 39 64.58 1st
16 Hope Hayward 372200 Hot Chocolate IV 33326 9 Short Test 41 16:45:00 151.5 38.5 63.13 2nd

4 Mari Durward-Akhurst 240656 Sky O'Hara 30542 20 Long III Team 17:36:00 234.5 45 61.71 1st
25 Nicky Greenhill 179574 Gregorian Chant 47577 20 Long III Team 17:28:00 W/D

9 Lydia Aucott 377589 The Moon 59703 25 Long III Ind Ch 17:44:00 266 46 64.88 1st
17 Julie Horton 338028 Premier Joyfull Moon 59825 25 Long III Ind Ch 17:52:00 258.5 45.5 63.05 2nd
25 Nicky Greenhill 179574 Gregorian Chant 47577 25 Long III Ind Ch 18:00:00 W/D



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 8th March 2015
CLASS 9-24 Para Dressage

JUDGE: S.Leitch
ARENA: Hartpury10 Julie Payne 41041 Little Lewis 34116 19 Long IV Team 18:08:00 269 46 64.05 1st

16 Hope Hayward 372200 Hot Chocolate IV 33326 14 Long IV Novice 18:16:00 212.5 47.5 66.41 1st
26 Jo Milne 148512 The Dutchman 47501 14 Long IV Novice 18:32:00 202 43 65.13 2nd
19 Emily Skerrett 1410061 Woody Allen MF 521070 14 Long IV Novice 18:24:00 186.5 43 58.28 3rd

41 Kathryn Gallagher 184543 Waragon 47069 47069 24 Long IV Ind Ch 17:20:00 269.5 46 64.17 2nd
10 Julie Payne 41041 Little Lewis 34116 24 Long IV Ind Ch 18:40:00 274 47 65.24 1st
27 Tamsin Addison 275131 Carnival 1432712 24 Long IV Ind Ch 18:48:00 265.5 44.5 63.21 3rd
19 Emily Skerrett 1410061 Woody Allen MF 521070 24 Long IV Ind Ch 18:56:00 242.5 43 57.74 4th
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